106
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install a complete emergency lighting system as described herein
and shown on the drawings. The Lumacell® Smart Diagnostic micro-
controller board shall supply the rated load for a minimum of a 1/2 hour to
87.5% of the rated battery voltage. The unit shall be rated 120V or 347V, 60 Hz
and be CSA listed. The unit shall have an output of: V and W.
The charger shall be fully computer tested and its charge voltage factory

RG24S144 0.55/ 0.17 A 144 84 60 48 24
Note: Units provide higher power for minimum one hour of emergency lighting.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES/ VOLTAGE/
CAPACITY # OF HEADS HEADS STYLE/
WATTAGE COLOUR INPUT
VOLTAGE CHARGER TYPE OPTIONS
(CAN BE COMBINED)
RG12S36= 36W (A)
RG12S72= 72W (A)
RG12S100= 100W (A)
RG12S130= 130W (A)
RG24S144= 144 W (A)
0= no heads
2= two heads
L6= 12-24V, 6W
L10= 12-24V, 10W
L15= 12-24V, 15W
BK= black¹
GY= grey (standard)
*L15 head only
Blank= �120/347VAC
-ZC= �120/277VAC
input
AT= auto-test
ATN= auto-test, non-audible
Blank= standard
NEXRF= NEXUS® wireless
RFI= �120VAC Radio frequency
interference filter
RF3= �347VAC Radio frequency
interference filter
TD= �time delay
(15 min. default)
EXAMPLE: RG24S1442LD15GYAT
RGS High
Perfomance Series
Commercial Battery Unit